8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:45PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

Sunday

Arrival Day

Welcome
Convocation &
Faculty
Introductions

Sunday

Excursion Day

Possible Excursion:
Douville (Beach
Town)

Oxford Academia at Paris
Week 1 Sample Schedule

Monday Tuesday
Major Class
a2 Minor Class
9-1
Lunch
12-2 Lunch
1-2

Major Class Afternoon Activies

Wednesday Thursday
Breakfast 8-9
Major Class
12 Minor Class
9-1
Lunch
122 Lunch
1-2
Afternoon
Activities
Major Class _SEXO(r:wr;jples:II
Continued te. Chapelle
2-4 Visit/Concert

-Poetry in the Park

-Jardin des Plantes

2-4

Transit Time/Downtime

4-5
Community Life Meeting
5-6
. Group Dinner @
Dinner Cafe Central
6-8 6-8

Evening Lecture

@ AUP
Evening Activities 8-9
8-10
Examples:

-Museum Evenings
-Grande Mosquée de

' Paris Full Program
-Eiffel Tower Announcements
9-10

Check-In & Lights Out

Week 2 Sample Schedule

Continued Notre Dame VR
2-4 2-4
. Group Dinner @
D|6n_r:3er Cafe Central
6-8
Evening Lecture
@ AUP
8-9
Bateaux Mouches
boatride
(Everyone)
810 Full Program
Announcements
9-10
Monday Tuesday

Major Class

Minor Class 9-12
9-1
Lunch
Lunch 12-2
1-2
Afternoon
Activities .
Examples: Major Class
-Le Comte de Continued
Monte-Cristo 2-4

-Visit to PSG Stadium
-Pique-Nique Seine

Wednesday Thursday
Breakfast 8-9
Major Class
(Presentation
Minor Class nglg)
9-1
Lunch
12-1
Lunch
1-2
All Group -
s Final
Afernoon Activity Pres e:\r;ztions
Palace of Versailles -5

2-4

Transit Time/Downtime

4-5

Community Life Meeting
5-6

Dinner
6-8

Evening Activities

Evening Lecture &Leader-Led

Workshops
AUP
@8—9 8-10
Examples:
-Fabric Workshop
-Musee d'Orsay

-Galeries Lafayette
-French Cinema
-Architectural
Walking Tour

Full Program
Announcements
9-10

Evening Activities
& Leader-Led
Workshops
8-10

Dinner & Closing
Ceremony +
Certificate
Awards
6-10
Examples:
-Photography
Workshop
-Montmatre
-Montparnasse
Tower
-Eiffel Tower

Check-In & Lights Out

*This is a sample schedule and is subject to change

Friday

Major Class
9-12

Lunch
12-2

Major Class
Continued
2-4

Dinner
6-8

Evening Activities
& Leader-Led
Workshops
8-10

Examples:
-Galeries Lafayette
-Jazz Concert
-Montmarte
-Musee de la chasse
French Cuisine
Experience

Friday

Departure Day

Saturday

Major Class -
Excursion Day
9-4

Possible
Excursions:
-Chateau de
Chantilly
-Versailles
-Monet's House in
Giverny

Lunch out in groups

Group Dinner @
Cafe Central
6-8

Evening Activities
& Leader-Led
Workshops
8-10

Examples:
-Concert in the Park
-Theater
Performance
-French Cinema
-Dessert Cooking
Workshop

Saturday

Intersession
Activities
for Students Staying
Two Sessions or

Continuing to Oxford
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