Oxford Academia at Paris

Week 1 Sample Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
8:00 AM				Breakfast 8-9							
8:30 AM				Dieukiust 0 9							
9:00 AM											
9:30 AM											
10:00 AM		Major Class		Major Class		Major Class					
10:30 AM		9-12	Minor Class 9-1 Lunch 1-2	9-12	9-1	9-12	Major Class - Excursion Day				
11:00 AM											
11:30 AM							9-4				
12:00 PM		Lunch 12-2		Lunch 12-2		Lunch 12-2	Possible Excursions: -Chateau de				
12:30 PM											
1:00 PM						12 2	Chantilly				
1:30 PM			Afternoon Activies Notre Dame VR 2-4		Afternoon Activities Examples: Maj	Major Class Continued 2-4	-Versailles -Monet's House in Giverny Lunch out in groups				
2:00 PM	A	Major Class Continued 2-4		Major Class Continued 2-4							
2:30 PM	Arrival Day										
2.00 DV4											
3:00 PM											
3:30 PM											
4:00 PM		Transit Time/Downtime 4-5									
4:30 PM											
5:00 PM		Community Life Meeting 5-6									
5:30 PM 6:00 PM				3							
6:45 PM		Dinner 6-8	Group Dinner @ Cafe Central 6-8	Dinner 6-8	Group Dinner @ Cafe Central 6-8	Dinner 6-8	Group Dinner @ Cafe Central 6-8				
7:15 PM											
7:30 PM											
8:00 PM			Evening Lecture @ AUP		Evening Lecture @ AUP	Evening Activities & Leader-Led					
							Evening Activities				
8:30 PM			8-9	Evening Activities	8-9	Workshops	& Leader-Led Workshops				
	Welcome Convocation & Faculty Introductions	Bateaux Mouches boat ride (Everyone) 8-10		8-10 Examples: -Museum Evenings -Grande Mosquée de		8-10	8-10				
9:00 PM						Examples:	Examples:				
						-Galeries Lafayette -Jazz Concert	-Concert in the Park				
		0-10	Full Program	<i>Paris</i> -Eiffel Tower	Full Program Announcements	-Montmarte -Musee de la chasse	-Theater Performance				
9:30 PM			Announcements 9-10	Elifer fower	9-10	French Cuisine	-French Cinema -Dessert Cooking				
						Experience	Workshop				
10:00 PM	Check-In & Lights Out										
10:30 PM											
11:00 PM											

Week 2 Sample Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:00 AM				Breakfast 8-9			
8:30 AM				Di Galliage 0 0			
9:00 AM							
9:30 AM					Major Class		
10:00 AM			Major Class 9-12		(Presentation Prep)		
10:30 AM 11:00 AM		Minor Class 9-1	0 12	Minor Class 9-1	9-12 Lunch		
11:30 AM							
12:00 PM							
12:30 PM			Lunch		12-1		
1:00 PM		Lunch	12-2	Lunch			
1:30 PM		1-2		1-2			
2:00 PM		Afternoon	Major Class Continued 2-4	All Group Afernoon Activity Palace of Versailles 2-4	Final Presentations 1-5		
2:30 PM		Activities Examples: -Le Comte de Monte-Cristo -Visit to PSG Stadium -Pique-Nique Seine					
3:00 PM							
3:30 PM	Excursion Day						
4:00 PM 4:30 PM	Possible Excursion: Douville (Beach	Tr	ansit Time/Downtin 4-5	Departure Day	Intersession Activities for Students Staying Two Sessions or Continuing to Oxford		
5:00 PM 5:30 PM	Town)		Community 5-				
6:00 PM							
6:45 PM			Dinner				
7:15 PM			6-8				
7:30 PM							
8:00 PM		Evening Lecture @ AUP 8-9	Evening Activities & Leader-Led Workshops 8-10	Evening Activities & Leader-Led Workshops 8-10	Dinner & Closing Ceremony + Certificate Awards 6-10		
8:30 PM			Examples: -Fabric Workshop -Musee d'Orsay -Galeries Lafayette -French Cinema -Architectural Walking Tour	Examples: -Photography Workshop -Montmatre -Montparnasse Tower -Eiffel Tower			
9:00 PM		Full Program Announcements 9-10					
9:30 PM							
10:00 PM							
10:30 PM		c					
11:00 PM							